Nombre de la unidad responsable

3.0.0.0.0. 0000 PRESIDENCIAY GOBERNACION
3.1.1.0.0. 0000 SINDICATURA
3.1.1.1.0. 0000 DELEGACIONES
3.1.1.1.1. 0000 SECRETARIA

3.1.1.2.0. 0000 HACIENDA MUNICIPAL
3.1.1.2.0. 0000 REGLAMENTOS
3.1.1.2.0. 0000 CATASTRO

3.1.1.2.0. 0000 AGUA POTABLE
3.1.1.2.0. 0000 OFICIALIA MAYOR
3.1.1.2.0. 0000 COMPUTO

3.1.1.2.0. 0000 JUZGADO

3.1.1.2.0. 0000 TURISMO

3.1.1.2.0. 0000 DESARROLLO HUMANO
3.1.1.2.0. 0000 CONTRALORIA
3.1.1.2.0. 0000 PRENSAY DIFUSION
3.1.1.2.0. 0000 REGISTRO CIVIL
3.1.1.2.0. 0000 SERVICIOS GENERALES
3.1.1.2.0. 0000 ECOLOGIA

3.1.1.2.0. 0000 MAQUINARIA PESADA
3.1.1.2.0. 0000 AGENCIA MUNICIPAL
3.1.1.2.0. 0000 ASEO PUBLICO
3.1.1.2.0. 0000 PARQUES Y JARDINES
3.1.1.2.0. 0000 RASTRO

3.1.1.2.0. 0000 ALUMBRADO PUBLICO

Ejercicio Fiscal 2014

IMPORTE
ANUAL

8,082,886

3,706,385

979,749

747,673

9,596,255

599,251

519,376

2,332,801

551,026

299,799

251,219

437,092

1,231,080

186,020

912,995

551,890

3,408,833

317,563

586,495

451,259

1,646,023

1,741,754

739,920

3,307,778
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3.1.1.2.0. 0000
3.1.1.2.0. 0000
3.1.1.2.0. 0000
3.1.1.2.0. 0000

3.1.1.2.0. 0000

Ejercicio Fiscal 2014

Nombre de la unidad responsable

SEGURIDAD PUBLICA

PROTECCION CIVILY VIALIDAD

CENTROS DEPORTIVOS

CEMENTERIOS

OBRAS PUBLICAS Y DESARROLLO URBANO

IMPORTE
ANUAL

9,415,881
4,949,987
435,535
250,658

13,654,669

Suma 71,891,852

Pagina 2 de 2



